9:30am
10:00am

10:15am

10:30am

10:50am

11:15am

12:00pm

12:45pm

1:00pm

1.30pm

2:00pm

New Zealand

() IPWEA

INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC WORKS

ENMGINEERING AUSTRALASIA

Arrivals and Coffee/Tea

Welcome from Politician
Alex Walker - CHBDC Mayor

IPWEA Update
Jamie Cox — IPWEA East Coast Branch Chair

Critical Network — 3 waters
Cedric Papion - Stantec

Wastewater Treatment — an international perspective
Jordi Gallo — GHD Brisbane.

Jordi is a respected expert in wastewater treatment and will present on latest trends
for plants similar to those which the IPWEA east coast members operate including
the current thinking around the move away from wastewater sea discharges to land
based discharges

Young IPWEA 3x10
& VAL

Jaclyn Hankin — Unison Networks Ltd |PWEA
Mark Chatterton — Unison Networks Ltd

Richard Lansdown —Tararua Alliance

INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC WORKS
ENGINEERING AUSTRALASIA

Lunch
Sponsored by GHD

What'’s happening in your patch
Discussion

Education Department Property Construction Programme
James Paston, Downer

Where does your recycling go...
Harry Robinson, CHBDC

Site Visit: CHB Landfill
PPE Required: Closed shoes, hi-vis vest

Please RSVP to Andrew (andrew.sowersby@wsp-opus.co.nz) by 8" March, with indication of

whether you are attending the site visit.

Meeting proudly sponsored by Central Hawke’s Bay District Council



