

AGENDA

IPWEA New Zealand - East Coast Branch Meeting

Friday 10<sup>th</sup> August 2018 - Waipawa Municipal Theatre, Waipawa

connects... represents.

leads

9:30am	Arrivals and Coffee/Tea
10:00am	Welcome from Politician Alex Walker - CHBDC Mayor
10:15am	IPWEA Update
	Jamie Cox – IPWEA East Coast Branch Chair
10:30am	Critical Network – 3 waters Cedric Papion - Stantec
10:50am	Wastewater Treatment – an international perspective Jordi Gallo – GHD Brisbane.
	Jordi is a respected expert in wastewater treatment and will present on latest trends for plants similar to those which the IPWEA east coast members operate including the current thinking around the move away from wastewater sea discharges to land based discharges
11:15 am	Young IPWEA 3x10 Jaclyn Hankin – Unison Networks Ltd Mark Chatterton – Unison Networks Ltd Richard Lansdown – Tararua Alliance
12:00pm	Lunch Sponsored by GHD
12:45pm	What's happening in your patch Discussion
1:00pm	Education Department Property Construction Programme James Paston, Downer
1.30pm	Where does your recycling go
	Harry Robinson, CHBDC
2:00pm	Site Visit: CHB Landfill PPE Required: Closed shoes, hi-vis vest

Please RSVP to Andrew (andrew.sowersby@wsp-opus.co.nz) by 8<sup>th</sup> March, with indication of whether you are attending the site visit.

Meeting proudly sponsored by Central Hawke's Bay District Council